


3/15/2018

ACCOUNT NO. 11471-82-140

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS" $4,260,935
J. P. CULLEN & SONS, INC.
JUDGE DOYLE GARAGE
CONTRACT NO. 7952
PAYMENT NO. 5 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------ ------------------------------------------ ------------------------ ------------------- ---------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- -----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------ ------------------------------------------ ------------------------ ------------------- ---------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- -----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 11471-82-140

90001 Base Bid 1.00 Lump Sum $29,573,208.00 $29,573,208.00 0.06 $1,694,500.00 0.09 $2,566,435.00 0.14 $4,260,935.00 14.4%

90002
ALTERNATE NO. 1:  Add crystalline 
concrete add mixture to the concrete 
mix for the structural decks.  

1.00 Lump Sum $395,645.00 $395,645.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

CONTRACT TOTALS $29,968,853.00 $1,694,500.00 $2,566,435.00 $4,260,935.00 14.2%

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 11471-82-140
- COR-2 Removal of Unforeseen 
Foundation (JPC RQ#003) 590.00 C.Y. $45.04 $26,572.80 0.00 $0.00 590.00 $26,572.80 590.00 $26,572.80 100.0%

- COR-03  Soil Nail Wall Lean Fill (JPC 
RQ#005) required due to unsuitable 
soils

342.00 C.Y. $358.30 $122,537.00 0.00 $0.00 342.00 $122,537.00 342.00 $122,537.00 100.0%

CHANGE ORDER #1 TOTAL $149,109.80 $0.00 $149,109.80 $149,109.80

CHANGE ORDER #2 - NO COST CHANGE

CHANGE ORDER #3, ACC'T NO. 11471-82-140
- COR-05 CB001 Architectural changes 
include curbs under CMU walls, 
concrete foundation changes under 
limestone 

1.00 Lump Sum $29,628.00 $29,628.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

- COR-06 Due to Field conditions storm 
pipe revisions were required 1.00 Lump Sum $34,471.00 $34,471.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

CHANGE ORDER #3 TOTAL $64,099.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $30,182,061.80 $1,694,500.00 $2,715,544.80 $4,410,044.80 14.6%

PAGE 2 OF 2


