
JUDGE DOYLE PODIUM

CONTRACT NO.  8290
DATE: 1/24/19

Item Quantity Price Extension
Section B:  Proposal Page
90000 - Base Bid - Lump Sum 1.00 $6,950,946.00 $6,950,946.00

Section B:  Alternate No. 1
90001 - ALTERNATE NO. 1: The build out of the bicycle center as shown 
on the drawings (A-600 series and corresponding mechanical, plumbing, 
electrical, fire protection) as noted in the project documents as Alternate 
1. - Lump Sum 1.00 $414,709.00 $414,709.00

Section B:  Alternate No. 2
90002 - ALTERNATE NO. 2: All roofing, roof insulation, parapets, 
copings, stair enclosure penthouse excetera at L5 and L6 (A-105, A-106 
and related details, plus all related mechanical, plumbing, electrical, fire 
protection documents) as noted in the project documents as Alternate 2. - 
 Lump Sum 1.00 $543,100.00 $543,100.00

Section B:  Alternate No. 3
90003 - Alternate 3:  The expansion of the emergency responder radio 
system (E-122.1, E123,1, Specification 27 53 19) as noted on the project 
documents as Alternate 3 - Lump Sum 1.00 $32,622.00 $32,622.00
4 Items Totals $7,941,377.00

J. P. Cullen & Sons, Inc.

PAGE 1 of 1


