
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

JUDGE DOYLE PODIUM
CONTRACT NO. 8290
DATE: 1/31/19
PREQUALIFICATION: 425

PREQUAL
CONTRACTORS BASE BID ALT #1 ALT #2 ALT #3 STATUS

Engineering Estimate $6,500,000.00

J. P. Cullen & Sons, Inc. $6,950,946.00 $414,709.00 $543,100.00 $32,622.00 OK

 


