


5/22/2019

ACCOUNT NO. 11471-82-140

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
J. P. CULLEN & SONS, INC.
JUDGE DOYLE GARAGE
CONTRACT NO. 7952
PAYMENT NO. 19 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------- --------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------- ------------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- -----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------- --------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------- ------------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- -----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 11471-82-140

90001 Base Bid 1.00 Lump Sum $29,573,208.00 $29,573,208.00 0.05 $1,395,395.00 0.74 $21,934,537.21 0.79 $23,329,932.21 78.9%

90002
ALTERNATE NO. 1:  Add crystalline 
concrete add mixture to the concrete 
mix for the structural decks.  

1.00 Lump Sum $395,645.00 $395,645.00 0.14 $55,645.00 0.86 $340,000.00 1.00 $395,645.00 100.0%

CONTRACT TOTALS $29,968,853.00 $1,451,040.00 $22,274,537.21 $23,725,577.21 79.2%

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 11471-82-140
- COR-2 Removal of Unforeseen 
Foundation (JPC RQ#003) 590.00 C.Y. $45.04 $26,572.80 0.00 $0.00 590.00 $26,572.80 590.00 $26,572.80 100.0%

- COR-03  Soil Nail Wall Lean Fill (JPC 
RQ#005) required due to unsuitable 
soils

342.00 C.Y. $358.30 $122,537.00 0.00 $0.00 342.00 $122,537.00 342.00 $122,537.00 100.0%

CHANGE ORDER #1 TOTAL $149,109.80 $0.00 $149,109.80 $149,109.80

CHANGE ORDER #2 - NO COST CHANGE

CHANGE ORDER #3, ACC'T NO. 11471-82-140
- COR-05 CB001 Architectural changes 
include curbs under CMU walls, 
concrete foundation changes under 
limestone 

1.00 Lump Sum $29,628.00 $29,628.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

- COR-06 Due to Field conditions storm 
pipe revisions were required 1.00 Lump Sum $34,471.00 $34,471.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $34,471.00 1.00 $34,471.00 100.0%

CHANGE ORDER #3 TOTAL $64,099.00 $0.00 $34,471.00 $34,471.00

CHANGE ORDER #4, ACC'T NO. 11471-82-140
- COR-07 Add trench drains, add 
limestone and granite, add area well 
length, CMU changes, add SS @ 
transaction window, add tree grate, add 
structural steel, add/modify door 
openings, add/modify drywall and 
framing, add/modify glazing and curtain 
wall, plumbing changes, and electrical 
changes

1.00 Lump Sum $280,683.27 $280,683.27 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

PAGE 2 OF 3



5/22/2019

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
J. P. CULLEN & SONS, INC.
JUDGE DOYLE GARAGE
CONTRACT NO. 7952
PAYMENT NO. 19 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------- --------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------- ------------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- -----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------- --------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------- ------------------- ----------------------- ----------------- ----------------------- -----------------

CHANGE ORDER #5, ACC'T NO. 11471-82-140

- COR-8 Add areawell platforms and 
railings, change guard rail to galvanized, 
add areawell openings and doors, add 
knoxbox, modify opening sizes. Add 
drain gates and 3" pipe through 
shotcrete wall. Add drywall ceilings, add 
coat closet, and temporary wall. Add DT 
cleanouts, DT bleeders, and additional 
drain tile. Modify electrical motors, add 
exit light, move heat trace, and add fire 
alarm pull station. Add drain grate 
connectors

1.00 Lump Sum $125,150.81 $125,150.81 0.00 $0.00 0.36 $45,000.00 0.36 $45,000.00 36.0%

CHANGE ORDER #6, ACC'T NO. 11471-82-140
- COR-09 Add underground pipe, add 
floor cleanouts, add deck sleeves for 
vent pipes, add above grade pipe

1.00 Lump Sum $37,573.48 $37,573.48 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $37,573.48 1.00 $37,573.48 100.0%

CHANGE ORDER #7, ACC'T NO. 11471-82-140

- COR-10 Add handrail at U4 lower stair, 
U4 Stair 2, U4 Stair 1. Add wall stair 
foundation at D.5 wall. Add electrical 
vault curbs. Add electrical vault sump. 
Modify electrical vault access ladder. 
Add B67 beam. Add slab steps. Modify 
refinforcing at crane openings. Added 
signage. Add floor clean outs, and floor 
drain, and relief vents

1.00 Lump Sum $24,020.67 $24,020.67 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

CHANGE ORDER #8, ACC'T NO. 11471-82-140
- COR-11 Modify elevator interior panels 
to accomodate hinged face display 
shield for monitor

1.00 Lump Sum $10,417.49 $10,417.49 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

CHANGE ORDER #9, ACC'T NO. 13115-82-140
-  COR-13 CB-06 Podium structure and 
elimination of the exterior skin and 
finishes of the Podium

1.00 Lump Sum $3,469,279.70 $3,469,279.70 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

- COR-12 CB-07 revisions to CB-06 1.00 Lump Sum -$53,895.92 ($53,895.92) 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
CHANGE ORDER #9 TOTAL $3,415,383.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $34,075,291.30 $1,451,040.00 $22,540,691.49 $23,991,731.49 70.41%

PAGE 3 OF 3


