


6/18/2019

ACCOUNT NO. 13115-82-140

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
J. P. CULLEN & SONS, INC.
JUDGE DOYLE PODIUM
CONTRACT NO. 8290
PAYMENT NO. 1 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 13115-82-140 / 11471-401-140

90000 BASE BID 1.00 Lump Sum $6,950,946.00 $6,950,946.00 0.01 $79,588.40 0.00 $0.00 0.01 $79,588.40 1.15%

ACCOUNT NO. 11471-403-140

90001

ALTERNATE 1:  The build out of the 
bicycle center as shown on the 
drawings (A-600 series and 
corresponding mechanical, plumbing, 
electrical, fire protection) as noted in the 
project documents as Alternate 1.

1.00 Lump Sum $414,709.00 $414,709.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

ACCOUNT NO. 13115-82-140 / 11471-401-140

90003

ALTERNATE 3: The expansion of the 
emergency responder radio system (E-
122.1, E123.1, E-124.1, Specification 27 
53 19) as noted on the project 
documents as Alternate 3.

1.00 Lump Sum $32,622.00 $32,622.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

CONTRACT TOTALS $7,398,277.00 $79,588.40 $0.00 $79,588.40 1.08%

PAGE 2 OF 2


