




2017 BVC Rates ‐ Prevailing Wage NA Single trade minimum $59,000
Multi‐trade minimum $288,000

CONTRACTOR
Contract $ 
Amount

Prequal 
Paperwork

BVC 
Compliance

Type of Work From 
Subcontractor List

Trades Shown on 
BVC BVC WATT Apprentice Listing

JP Cullen & Sons Complete Complete General ‐ Sheathing, Metal Framing

Bricklayer, carpenter, 
cement mason, laborer, iron 

worker, operator

WATT bricklayer, carpenter, 
cement mason/concrete 

finisher, laborer, and iron worker
Bricklayer, carpenter, cement mason, laborer, 

iron worker, operator

Braun Thyssenkrupp Elevator $997,700.00 Complete Complete Elevators Elevator Constructor Not apprenticeable Not Listed
Capital Steel Erectors ‐ SBE $1,072,975.00 Complete Complete Rebar & Post‐Tension Erection Ironworker WATT ironworker Ironworker

Edgerton Contractors $2,460,000.00 Complete Complete Excavation, Site Utilities, dewatering
Operator and non‐

apprenticeable laborer WATT operator & laborer Laborer, Operator

Mobile Glass Incorporated ‐ SBE $157,293.00 Complete Complete Curtain Wall & Glazing
Glazier and Sheetmetal 

worker < Multi‐trade exemption Not Listed

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection $870,078.00 Complete Complete Plumbing and Fire  Suppression
Operator, plumber, 

sprinkler fitter
WATT operator, plumber; 
sprinklerfitter apprentice   Operator, Plumber

NAMI $1,933,000.00 Complete Complete HVAC
Insulation, Sheet Metal, 

Steamfitter
WATT Steamfitter & HVAC 
(sheetmetal ‐ insulation) HVAC, Plumber, Steamfitter

Payne & Dolan, Inc. $7,500.00 NA Complete Asphalt Paving NA < Single Trade exemption Laborer, Operator
Payne & Dolan < $57,000 NA Complete Asphalt Paving  < single trade $ minimum Operator and Laborer
Schmelzer Paint  [$2000 to be added] $352,000.00 Complete Complete Painting ‐ Gypsum Board painting Pinter & Decorator WATT Painter Painter & Decorator
Sergenian's Floor Coverings $45,955.00 Complete Complete Tile Flooring NA < Single Trade exemption Carpenter (Floor Covering)
Staff Electric $1,911,600.00 Complete Complete Electrical Electrician WATT electrician Electrician, Telecom. Installer

Terra Engineering & Construction $2,330,000.00 Complete Complete Earth retention, Site Utilities, dewater
Operator and non‐

apprenticeable laborer WATT operator & laborer Carpenter (pile), Operator, Laborer

Zander Solutions $1,343,595.00 Complete Complete Waterproofing Roofer/Waterproofer Roofer apprentices None

Note ‐ Any second or third tier (etc) subcontractor, whose contract exceeds $59,000, is required to become prequalified and provide BVC compliance.

Subs not on Subcontractor List: Type of Work ‐ other sources

Hallmark Drywall $130,000.00 Complete Complete Drywall contractor
Carpenter, Painter & 

Decorator < Multi‐trade exemption Carpenter
Hunt and Collins ‐ SBE $88,200.00 Complete Complete Fuel and Gas Storage Steamfitter 1st Time Exemption Not Listed
Struck & Irwin < $59,000 NA Complete < single trade $ minimum

Austad & Sons ‐ Not used? < $57,000 NA Complete < single trade $ minimum Carpenter
Overhead Door of Madison ‐ not used? < $5,000 NA Complete Overhead Door installation < single trade $ minimum Carpenter

2nd Tier Contractors and Beyond
Fire Stop Plus [Monona Plumbing] ‐SBE $11,000.00 NA Complete fire protection insulation insulation worker < single trade $ minimum Insulation worker
Insulation Industries [Monona Plumbing] $26,000.00 NA Complete Plumbing insulation insulation worker < single trade $ minimum Insulation worker

Control Works ‐ NAMI $271,000.00 Complete Complete
electrician, steamfitter, 
HVAC programmer < multi‐trade $ minimum Steamfitter

Oil Equipment Company (Hunt & Collins) $35,314.75 Complete Complete < single trade $ minimum

Subs on Subcontractor List, but won't be used on project: Type of Work ‐ other sources
7 Hills Striping ‐ to Podium $13,802.00 NA Complete Pavement Markings NA < Single Trade exemption Not Listed
Architectural Products of Wausau ‐ to podium $97,909.00 Complete Complete Wall Panels Carpenter WATT Carpenter Carpenter
Big Work Companies‐Therma Spray $70,000.00 Needed Needed Thermal Insulation Not Listed
Carl's Landscape Service $9,300.00 NA Complete Landscaping NA < Single Trade exemption Not Listed
Consolidated Doors Inc $4,816.00 NA Complete Sectional Doors NA < Single Trade exemption Not Listed
Creative Sign Company $91,505.00 Needed Needed Parking Signage Not Listed
Executive Plastering Company $6,500.00 NA Complete EFIS NA < Single Trade exemption Not Listed
Step Up Ceilings, LLC ‐ SBE $3,588.00 NA Complete Acoustic Treatments NA < Single Trade exemption Not Listed

7952 SubList.xlsx



2017 BVC Rates ‐ Prevailing Wage NA Single trade minimum $59,000
Multi‐trade minimum $288,000

CONTRACTOR
Contract $ 
Amount

Prequal 
Paperwork

BVC 
Compliance

Type of Work From 
Subcontractor List

Trades Shown on 
BVC BVC WATT Apprentice Listing

Utiilty Sales & Supply (supplier) ‐ SBE $4,902.00 NA NA Supply decorative metal railing NA < Single Trade exemption Not Listed

IF SAYS NEED‐ NOT ON SITE NOT ON SITE Note‐ If not eligible for single or mult‐trade 
exemption AND trade not shown under 
WATT, or in City records, then will need 
apprentice hire letter or request for 
exemption

Suppliers:
Amysco
CMC
Endres
Forestville
Lycon
Security Builder's Supply

Contacts: Cory P. Huschka

Other names on Excel sheet provided:
Central Ceiling
CM Morris
Concrete Specialites Midwest
Dave Jones
Forward Electric
Hughes Flooring
JDR Engineering
JH Findorff
John Buhler
JP Phillips
JWC Building Specialists
KJWW Engineering
Klein Dickert Glazing
Maly Roofing
Metal Design
PA Sasse
Resch Tile
Rockford Central Tile & Terrazzo
Schindler Elevator
Sustainable Engineering
Wall Tech
WI Window Concepts

7952 SubList.xlsx


